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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

35 98 Total Team
17 26 2 LAZO Cae Jelean

5 11 8 MONDONEDO Cloanne
8 96 Total Team
6 40 1 BASARTE Chenae

16 64 Total Team
7 22 17 DOROG Jessa

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

31 81 Total Team
9 14 2 CHENG Desiree Wynea
9 21 13 REVILLA Dennise Michelle
8 78 Total Team
8 62 3 WONG Ma. Deanna

13 33 Total Team
5 9 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
4 15 2 CHENG Desiree Wynea

Best Scorer 7 38 16 TUBU Trisha Gayle14 40 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

19 110 Total Team
5 24 16 TUBU Trisha Gayle
3 10 3 GAMIT Michelle
2 33 Total Team
1 8 16 TUBU Trisha Gayle
1 9 21 NOLASCO Zamantha
3 39 Total Team
1 6 16 TUBU Trisha Gayle
1 6 17 DOROG Jessa

13 Total Team
37 182 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 91 Total Team
13 27 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
11 22 4 VIRAY Caitlin
12 41 Total Team

3 9 22 NUNAG Cherry Rose
2 4 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
6 73 Total Team
5 28 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
1 9 22 NUNAG Cherry Rose

17 Total Team
75 205 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FFF • FARM FRESH FOXIES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BASARTE Chenae

2 LAZO Cae JeleanL

3 GAMIT Michelle

4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

5 GETIGAN Fiona NaomiL

7 GENTAPA Jade

8 MONDONEDO Cloanne Sophia

9 PASCUAL Jhasmin Gayle

11 AVILA Ma Camill

12 NARIT Joan

14 ESTOQUE Wielyn

16 TUBU Trisha Gayle

17 DOROG Jessa

21 NOLASCO Zamantha
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4

1
1
1

1
7
2
4

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE JERRY
GETIGAN ROGELIO

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MOLDE Ma. Lina Isabel

2 CHENG Desiree Wynea

3 WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella

4 VIRAY Caitlin

7 MADAYAG Madeleine Yrenea

8 ORTIZ Maika Angela

10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

12 FERRER Jamenea

13 REVILLA Dennise MichelleL

14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz

16 PONCE Tonnie RoseL

18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

21 AROCHA Regine Anne

22 NUNAG Cherry Rose
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1
6
8

13
7

2

1

14

6

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN DANTE JR
LOPEZ J

Referees: CORPUZ Ryan (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

CMF
FFF 0

3 25
14

25
7

25
16

75
37

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:20 0:23 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 2,50206/29/2023

SAN JUAN CITY

FILOIL ECOOIL ARENA

Match duration: Start: 16:03 End: 17:16 Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL INVITATIONAL 2023
Preliminaries (Pool B)


